
Durham Regatta - Saturday

Order of Racing

Race
No.

Time Event Crew
No.

Racecourse Station Crew
No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next
Race

1 8:00 W Int 4+ 94 Collingwood - Hammond 95 Durham School - Hardy 33

2 8:02 ” 97 Butler College - Thompson 98 Collingwood - Harrison 34

3 8:05 Op Int 1x 258 Sunderland Univ - Somorin 259 Doncaster Sch - Batchelor 35

4 8:07 W Beg 4+ 107 St Hild & St Bede 108 Grey College 38

5 8:10 W J15 1x 310 Ch-le-St - Holmes 311 Tyne ARC - Harrington 41

6 8:12 W Int 4+ 91 St Chads College 92 Butler College - Harding 43

7 8:15 Op Beg 1x 266 University Coll - Cole 267 Durham UBC - Chambers 95

8 8:17 W Eli 8+ 27 St Hild & St Bede 28 Durham Univ BC 117

9 8:20 Op J16 4x- 164 Sunderland City 165 Durham ARC 116

10 8:22 Op Beg 1x 264 Northumbria Univ - Coates 265 Durham UBC - Nugent 95

11 8:25 W Eli 8+ 25 St Cuthbert’s 26 Tyne ARC - Davis 117

12 8:27 W Beg 4+ 102 Talkin Tarn ARC 103 St. Aidan’s Coll 51

13 8:30 Op Mdn 4+ 78 Grey College - Bellingham 79 St Cuthbert’s - Rainbow 54

14 8:32 ” 76 St John’s College 77 Grey College - Unstead 54

15 8:35 Op Int 1x 260 Tyne ARC - Kite 261 Lakeland RC - Thomas 57

16 8:37 Op J15 4x+ 119 Durham Sch - Gordon 120 Tyne ARC 69

17 8:40 Op Int 1x 262 Doncaster - Jones 263 Doncaster Sch - Eden 57

18 8:42 W J14 4x+ 146 Yarm School - Hughes 147 QEHS - Green 64

19 8:45 W J14 2x 246 Yarm Sch - Fletcher 247 Tyne United - Maughan 85

20 8:47 W J15 1x 305 Ch-le-St - Fawcett 306 Tees RC - Heal 61

21 8:50 W J14 4x+ 148 Ch-le-St/DARC - Chilvers 149 St Leonard’s 64

22 8:52 Op Mdn 4+ 74 Collingwood 75 St. Aidan’s Coll 72

23 8:55 Op Eli 1x 253 Durham UBC - Armstrong 254 Leeds Univ - Brigham 73

24 8:57 ” 249 Leeds Univ - Arthur 250 Univ. Teesside - Rowling 77

25 9:00 Op J15 2x 208 Bradford ARC 209 QEHS - Howard 79

26 9:02 W J14 4x+ 144 QEHS - Neary 145 Yarm School - Hegab 76

27 9:05 Op Eli 1x 251 University Coll - Burke 252 Doncaster Sch - Plummer 73

28 9:07 Op J15 4x+ 122 Durham Sch - Barlett 123 Durham ARC 71

29 9:10 Op Int 1x 255 Doncaster Sch - Crawford 256 Earith - Morton 75

30 9:12 W Int 4+ 88 Yarm School 89 Hatfield Coll - West 80

31 9:15 W Beg 4+ 104 Doncaster 105 York Univ - Reynolds 78

32 9:17 Op Beg 8+ 23 John Snow College 24 Butler College BC 92

33 9:20 W Int 4+ 93 Hull University R1 74

34 9:22 ” 96 York Univ - Haines R2 74

35 9:25 Op Int 1x 257 York Univ - Neary R3 75

36 9:27 Op J15 2x 204 Tees RC 205 Yarm School 83

37 9:30 Op J13 4x+ 134 Doncaster Schools 135 Durham School 97

38 9:32 W Beg 4+ 106 Leeds Univ - Benfield R4 78

39 9:35 Op Beg 1x 270 Leeds Univ - Auty 271 Durham UBC - Deakin 102

40 9:37 Op J15 2x 206 Tyne ARC - Moscrop 207 Tyne ARC - Ellawela 79

41 9:40 W J15 1x 309 Doncaster Sch - Bradley R5 88

42 9:42 Op Beg 1x 268 Northumbria Univ - McKegney 269 Berwick - Zigmantavicius 102

43 9:45 W Int 4+ 90 Lancaster Univ - Best R6 80

44 9:47 W J14 2x 243 Hexham RC 244 Tyne ARC 84

45 9:50 Op Int 8+ 17 St Leonard’s 18 Hatfield Coll 86

46 9:52 Op Eli 2x 186 Leeds Univ - Berraondo 187 Berwick ARC 91

47 9:55 Op Int 8+ 14 Leeds University 15 St John’s College 87

48 9:57 W J15 1x 307 Tyne ARC - James 308 Berwick ARC - Newton 88

49 10:00 Op Eli 2x 188 York University 189 Lakeland RC 89

50 10:02 ” 190 Runcorn RC 191 Durham Univ BC 89

51 10:05 W Beg 4+ 101 Queen Elizabeth HS R12 90

52 10:07 ” 99 Leeds Univ - Thomas 100 St Mary’s Coll 90

53 10:10 Op Beg 8+ 20 Lancaster Univ 21 Bradford GS 82

54 10:12 Op Mdn 4+ R14 R13 109
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55 10:15 W Eli 4x- 169 Leeds Univ - Groome 170 Durham ARC 93

56 10:17 Op Eli 2- 180 Durham ARC 181 Tyne ARC - Weir 106

57 10:20 Op Int 1x R15 R17 112

58 10:22 Op Eli 2x 193 Leeds RC 194 Yarm School 96

59 10:25 Op J13 4x+ 132 Chester-le-Street 133 St Leonard’s 97

60 10:27 Op Eli 2x 195 Tyne ARC - Musgrave 196 Leeds Univ - Whithorn 98

61 10:30 W J15 1x 304 Tyne ARC - Wearmouth R20 99

62 10:32 ” 302 Sunderland City - Brown 303 Tyne United - Southward 99

63 10:35 Op J16 2x 201 Durham School 202 Yarm School Final

64 10:37 W J14 4x+ R18 R21 113

65 10:40 Op Eli 2x 197 St John’s College 198 Collingwood 98

66 10:42 Op Eli A 4+ 47 Durham UBC - Dinkele 48 York University 110

67 10:45 Op Eli 2- 178 York Univ - Biddlecombe 179 Lancaster Univ 106

68 10:47 Op J13 4x+ 130 Yarm School 131 Bradford GS 105

69 10:50 Op J15 4x+ 118 Yarm School R16 108

70 10:52 W J18 2x 231 Queen Elizabeth HS 232 Durham School 107

71 10:55 Op J15 4x+ 121 Hexham RC - Turnbull R28 108

72 10:57 Op Mdn 4+ 73 St Cuthbert’s - Bisson R22 109

73 11:00 Op Eli 1x R27 R23 114

74 11:02 W Int 4+ R33 R34 111

75 11:05 Op Int 1x R29 R35 112

76 11:07 W J14 4x+ 143 Durham ARC - Brown R26 113

77 11:10 Op Eli 1x 248 Tyne ARC - Botha R24 114

78 11:12 W Beg 4+ R31 R38 121

79 11:15 Op J15 2x R40 R25 118

80 11:17 W Int 4+ R30 R43 111

81 11:20 Op Eli B 4+ 51 Collingwood 52 Leeds University 125

82 11:22 Op Beg 8+ 19 St Hild & St Bede R53 119

83 11:25 Op J15 2x 203 Talkin Tarn ARC R36 118

84 11:27 W J14 2x 242 St Leonard’s R44 120

85 11:30 ” 245 Tyne United - Wildsmith R19 120

86 11:32 Op Int 8+ 16 University Coll - Withers R45 122

87 11:35 ” 13 Grey College R47 122

88 11:37 W J15 1x R48 R41 123

89 11:40 Op Eli 2x R49 R50 124

90 11:42 W Beg 4+ R52 R51 121

91 11:45 Op Eli 2x 185 DARC/Twickenham - Hamlyn R46 124

92 11:47 Op Beg 8+ 22 Durham ARC R32 119

93 11:50 W Eli 4x- 168 Durham UBC - Pollecutt-Gray R55 128

94 11:52 Op Eli B 4+ 49 Lancaster Univ 50 Hull University 125

95 11:55 Op Beg 1x R10 R7 126

96 11:57 Op Eli 2x 192 Univ. Teesside R58 127

97 12:00 Op J13 4x+ R59 R37 130

98 12:02 Op Eli 2x R60 R65 127

99 12:05 W J15 1x R62 R61 123

100 12:07 W J18 4x- 171 St Leonard’s 172 Durham School 129

101 12:10 W J18 2x 228 Ardingly/Cambois 229 St Leonard’s 131

102 12:12 Op Beg 1x R42 R39 126

103 12:15 W Eli 4x- 166 Leeds Univ - Hansen 167 Durham UBC - Nickituk 128

104 12:17 W J18 4x- 173 Queen Elizabeth HS 174 Tyne ARC 129

105 12:20 Op J13 4x+ 129 Durham ARC R68 130

106 12:22 Op Eli 2- R67 R56 Final

107 12:25 W J18 2x 230 Durham ARC R70 131

108 12:27 Op J15 4x+ R69 R71 Final

109 12:30 Op Mdn 4+ R72 R54 Final

110 12:32 Op Eli A 4+ 46 Durham UBC - Lindsay R66 Final
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111 12:35 W Int 4+ R80 R74 Final

112 12:37 Op Int 1x R75 R57 Final

113 12:40 W J14 4x+ R76 R64 Final

114 12:42 Op Eli 1x R77 R73 Final

115 12:45 Op J18 1x 272 Tyne United - Taylor 273 Yarm School - Dixon Final

116 12:47 Op J16 4x- 163 Durham School R9 Final

117 12:50 W Eli 8+ R11 R8 Final

118 12:52 Op J15 2x R83 R79 Final

119 12:55 Op Beg 8+ R82 R92 Final

120 12:57 W J14 2x R84 R85 Final

121 13:00 W Beg 4+ R90 R78 Final

122 13:02 Op Int 8+ R87 R86 Final

123 13:05 W J15 1x R99 R88 Final

124 13:07 Op Eli 2x R91 R89 Final

125 13:10 Op Eli B 4+ R94 R81 Final

126 13:12 Op Beg 1x R95 R102 Final

127 13:15 Op Eli 2x R96 R98 Final

128 13:17 W Eli 4x- R103 R93 Final

129 13:20 W J18 4x- R100 R104 Final

130 13:22 Op J13 4x+ R105 R97 Final

131 13:25 W J18 2x R101 R107 Final

132 13:42 W Mdn 4+ 112 Hatfield Coll 113 Van Mildert BC 164

133 13:45 Op J16 1x 275 Durham ARC - Beattie 276 Talkin Tarn - Norman 243

134 13:47 Op Beg 4+ 62 Queen Elizabeth HS 63 St John’s Coll - Thomas 167

135 13:50 ” 71 Durham ARC 72 Collingwood 172

136 13:52 W Mdn 4+ 114 St Cuthbert’s - Bjrkman 115 St. Aidan’s Coll 173

137 13:55 ” 116 St Chads College 117 St Hild & St Bede 173

138 13:57 Op Int 4+ 53 Leeds RC 54 Butler College - James 190

139 14:00 W Eli 4+ 84 Yarm School 85 Van Mildert - Hodgson 191

140 14:02 W Beg 8+ 42 Durham Sch/Kings Sch - Shen 43 Sunderland City 185

141 14:05 W Eli 2x 226 Hull Univ - Brown 227 Lakeland RC - McCumiskey 186

142 14:07 ” 219 Yarm Sch - Sulthana 220 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 202

143 14:10 Op Beg 4+ 68 Tyne United 69 Hatfield Coll 180

144 14:12 ” 65 Trevelyan Coll BC 66 St Hild & St Bede 181

145 14:15 W Eli 2x 224 Durham UBC - Maxwell 225 St Mary’s Coll 186

146 14:17 W Beg 8+ 40 Butler College BC 41 St Cuthbert’s - Lloyd 185

147 14:20 W Eli 2x 216 Tyne ARC 217 Sheffield City 201

148 14:22 W Beg 8+ 38 Leeds Univ - Evans 39 St Hild & St Bede 188

149 14:25 ” 36 St Mary’s Coll 37 Hatfield Coll 188

150 14:27 W Eli 2x 222 Lakeland RC - Gordon 223 Collingwood 199

151 14:30 Op Int 4+ 55 Sunderland City 56 Durham Univ BC 190

152 14:32 W Eli 4+ 86 Sheffield City 87 Leeds Univ - Hand 191

153 14:35 W Int 8+ 32 Berwick/Cambois/Hexham 33 Trevelyan Coll BC 213

154 14:37 Op Int 4+ 59 Talkin Tarn - Lewis 60 Butler College - Chisnall 198

155 14:40 Op J18 4x- 155 Ch-le-St - Burns 156 QEHS - Archer 204

156 14:42 W Eli 4+ 80 Leeds RC 81 Van Mildert - Cormack 197

157 14:45 Op Int 4+ 57 Doncaster/Durham Sch - Turnill 58 Hull University 198

158 14:47 W Eli 4+ 82 Tyne ARC 83 Collingwood 197

159 14:50 W Mdn 4+ 109 St Cuthbert’s - Salisbury 110 John Snow College 203

160 14:52 W J15 4x+ 141 Yarm School 142 St Leonard’s 206

161 14:55 Op J18 4x- 161 QEHS - Mawson 162 Ch-le-St - Slater 205

162 14:57 ” 157 St Peter’s Sch 158 Durham ARC 204

163 15:00 ” 159 Yarm School 160 Tyne ARC 205

164 15:02 W Mdn 4+ 111 St John’s College R132 203

165 15:05 W J15 4x+ 139 Durham ARC - Airey 140 Bradford ARC 206

166 15:07 W J13 4x+ 153 Ch-le-St - Hemanth 154 St Leonard’s 207



Durham Regatta - Saturday

Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Station Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Station Next

Race

167 15:10 Op Beg 4+ 61 Leeds University R134 219

168 15:12 W J15 4x+ 137 Hexham RC 138 Doncaster Schools 209

169 15:15 Op J15 1x 280 Lakeland RC - Wilson 281 Cambois - Fairholm 211

170 15:17 W Int 8+ 30 St John’s College 31 St. Aidan’s Coll 212

171 15:20 Op J14 2x 213 Yarm School - Noble 214 Durham School 210

172 15:22 Op Beg 4+ 70 York University R135 218

173 15:25 W Mdn 4+ R136 R137 239

174 15:27 Op Eli A 8+ 4 Tyne ARC - Foster 5 St Cuthbert’s 216

175 15:30 W Int 8+ 34 University College 35 Durham Univ BC 213

176 15:32 W Eli 1x 286 Durham UBC - Butcher 287 Leeds Univ - McCourt-Cox 214

177 15:35 W J16 2x 236 Tyne ARC - Allison 237 Cambois ARC - Smith 215

178 15:37 Op Eli A 8+ 6 Leeds University 7 Tyne ARC - Jackson 216

179 15:40 ” 2 Tyne ARC - Oates 3 Hatfield Coll 217

180 15:42 Op Beg 4+ 67 St Mary’s Coll R143 218

181 15:45 ” 64 Doncaster - Batchelor R144 219

182 15:47 W J18 1x 300 Ch-le-St - Welsh 301 Tyne United - Woods 220

183 15:50 Op J14 2x 210 Yarm Sch - Stannard 211 QEHS - Taylor 246

184 15:52 W Eli 1x 283 Tyne ARC - Gilbert 284 Durham UBC - Pailing 221

185 15:55 W Beg 8+ R146 R140 235

186 15:57 W Eli 2x R145 R141 236

187 16:00 Op J14 4x+ 127 QEHS - Carter 128 Durham School 224

188 16:02 W Beg 8+ R149 R148 235

189 16:05 W J18 1x 297 Cambois - Mortimer 298 Ardingly RC - Warren 226

190 16:07 Op Int 4+ R138 R151 237

191 16:10 W Eli 4+ R139 R152 234

192 16:12 W Int 1x 290 Collingwood - Gadsby 291 Durham ARC - Hanscam 230

193 16:15 ” 288 Tees RC - Baird 289 Univ. Teesside - Kench-Porter 230

194 16:17 ” 294 Tees RC - Radley 295 Durham ARC - Sincock 232

195 16:20 ” 292 Bradford ARC - Jones-Gerrard 293 Hull Univ - Pleasants 232

196 16:22 Op Eli B 8+ 11 St Peter’s Sch 12 Tyne ARC - Storey 233

197 16:25 W Eli 4+ R156 R158 234

198 16:27 Op Int 4+ R157 R154 237

199 16:30 W Eli 2x 221 Leeds RC - Williamson R150 236

200 16:32 Op J15 1x 277 Cambois ARC - Olive 278 Yarm School - Barron 247

201 16:35 W Eli 2x 215 Durham UBC - Jobling R147 238

202 16:37 ” 218 Leeds Univ/York City R142 238

203 16:40 W Mdn 4+ R159 R164 239

204 16:42 Op J18 4x- R155 R162 241

205 16:45 ” R163 R161 241

206 16:47 W J15 4x+ R165 R160 245

207 16:50 W J13 4x+ 152 Hexham RC R166 244

208 16:52 ” 150 Ch-le-St - Heslop 151 Yarm School 244

209 16:55 W J15 4x+ 136 Durham ARC - Davies R168 245

210 16:57 Op J14 2x 212 Sunderland City R171 246

211 17:00 Op J15 1x 279 Doncaster Sch - Shillito R169 247

212 17:02 W Int 8+ 29 Durham ARC R170 248

213 17:05 ” R153 R175 248

214 17:07 W Eli 1x 285 Durham UBC - Devereux R176 250

215 17:10 W J16 2x 235 Cambois ARC - Fenwick R177 251

216 17:12 Op Eli A 8+ R174 R178 252

217 17:15 ” 1 St. Aidan’s Coll R179 252

218 17:17 Op Beg 4+ R180 R172 254

219 17:20 ” R167 R181 254

220 17:22 W J18 1x 299 Cambois ARC - Furness R182 256

221 17:25 W Eli 1x 282 Leeds Univ - Davies R184 250

222 17:27 W Eli 2- 183 Bradford ARC 184 Yarm School 253
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223 17:30 W J16 2x 233 Tyne ARC - Hudson 234 Chester-le-St/QEHS 251

224 17:32 Op J14 4x+ 126 Bradford GS - Burke R187 255

225 17:35 W J16 4x- 176 Durham ARC 177 Queen Elizabeth HS 249

226 17:37 W J18 1x 296 Ch-le-St - Dowson R189 256

227 17:40 Op Eli B 8+ 8 St Hild & St Bede 9 Van Mildert BC 257

228 17:42 W J15 2x 238 St Leonard’s 239 Doncaster Schools 259

229 17:45 ” 240 Tyne ARC 241 QEHS - Powell 259

230 17:47 W Int 1x R193 R192 258

231 17:50 Op J14 4x+ 124 Bradford GS - Thornber 125 QEHS - Ryan 255

232 17:52 W Int 1x R195 R194 258

233 17:55 Op Eli B 8+ 10 Durham ARC R196 257

234 17:57 W Eli 4+ R197 R191 Final

235 18:00 W Beg 8+ R188 R185 Final

236 18:02 W Eli 2x R199 R186 Final

237 18:05 Op Int 4+ R190 R198 Final

238 18:07 W Eli 2x R201 R202 Final

239 18:10 W Mdn 4+ R203 R173 Final

240 18:12 W J14 8x+ 44 QEHS - Forster 45 Yarm Sch - Portsmouth Final

241 18:15 Op J18 4x- R204 R205 Final

242 18:17 Op J18 2x 199 Tees RC 200 Bradford ARC Final

243 18:20 Op J16 1x 274 QEHS - Jones R133 Final

244 18:22 W J13 4x+ R208 R207 Final

245 18:25 W J15 4x+ R209 R206 Final

246 18:27 Op J14 2x R183 R210 Final

247 18:30 Op J15 1x R200 R211 Final

248 18:32 W Int 8+ R212 R213 Final

249 18:35 W J16 4x- 175 Yarm School R225 Final

250 18:37 W Eli 1x R221 R214 Final

251 18:40 W J16 2x R223 R215 Final

252 18:42 Op Eli A 8+ R217 R216 Final

253 18:45 W Eli 2- 182 Durham Univ BC R222 Final

254 18:47 Op Beg 4+ R219 R218 Final

255 18:50 Op J14 4x+ R231 R224 Final

256 18:52 W J18 1x R226 R220 Final

257 18:55 Op Eli B 8+ R227 R233 Final

258 18:57 W Int 1x R230 R232 Final

259 19:00 W J15 2x R228 R229 Final

An OPEN ELITE A eight-oared race for the Whitbread Challenge Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Scott Logic.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Collingwood College BC - Edwards

1 St. Aidan’s Coll 

2 Tyne ARC - Oates 

3 Hatfield Coll 

4 Tyne ARC - Foster 

5 St Cuthbert’s 

6 Leeds University 

7 Tyne ARC - Jackson 

bye     

R179 at 15:40

R174 at 15:27

R178 at 15:37

R217 at 17:15

R216 at 17:12

R252 at 18:42

Dist

Time
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An OPEN ELITE B eight-oared race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Collingwood College BC - Baker

8 St Hild & St Bede 

9 Van Mildert BC 

10 Durham ARC 

11 St Peter’s Sch 

12 Tyne ARC - Storey 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R196 at 16:22

R227 at 17:40

R233 at 17:55

R257 at 18:55

Dist

Time

An OPEN INTERMEDIATE eight-oared race for the Arthur C Clark Challenge Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Swinburne Maddison LLP.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Leeds University BC - Holman

13 Grey College 

14 Leeds University 

15 St John’s College 

16 University Coll - Withers 

17 St Leonard’s 

18 Hatfield Coll 

bye     

R47 at 9:55

bye     

R45 at 9:50

R87 at 11:35

R86 at 11:32

R122 at 13:02

Dist

Time

An OPEN BEGINNERS eight-oared race for the Alderman Cup and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Trevelyan College BC - Turcu

19 St Hild & St Bede 

20 Lancaster Univ 

21 Bradford GS 

22 Durham ARC 

23 John Snow College 

24 Butler College BC 

bye     

R53 at 10:10

bye     

R32 at 9:17

R82 at 11:22

R92 at 11:47

R119 at 12:55

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S ELITE eight-oared race for presentation prizes

donated by Teikyo University of Japan in Durham.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - A. Durham UBC - Hatfield, B. Lancaster UBC - Cummins

25 St Cuthbert’s 

26 Tyne ARC - Davis 

27 St Hild & St Bede 

28 Durham Univ BC 

R11 at 8:25

R8 at 8:17

R117 at 12:50

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE eight-oared race for the Prince Bishop Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Trevelyan College BC - Dawson

29 Durham ARC 

30 St John’s College 

31 St. Aidan’s Coll 

32 Berwick/Cambois/Hexham 

33 Trevelyan Coll BC 

34 University College 

35 Durham Univ BC 

bye     

R170 at 15:17

R153 at 14:35

R175 at 15:30

R212 at 17:02

R213 at 17:05

R248 at 18:32

Dist

Time
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A WOMEN’S BEGINNERS eight-oared race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Leeds University BC - Chik

36 St Mary’s Coll 

37 Hatfield Coll 

38 Leeds Univ - Evans 

39 St Hild & St Bede 

40 Butler College BC 

41 St Cuthbert’s - Lloyd 

42 Durham Sch/Kings Sch - Shen 

43 Sunderland City 

R149 at 14:25

R148 at 14:22

R146 at 14:17

R140 at 14:02

R188 at 16:02

R185 at 15:55

R235 at 18:00

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed octuple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Hexham RC/Tyne United RC - Woods

44 QEHS - Forster 

45 Yarm Sch - Portsmouth 

R240 at 18:12

Dist Time

An OPEN ELITE A coxed four-oared race for the Corporation Challenge Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Durham County Council.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham University BC - Vogel

46 Durham UBC - Lindsay 

47 Durham UBC - Dinkele 

48 York University 

bye     

R66 at 10:42
R110 at 12:32

Dist

Time
An OPEN ELITE B coxed four-oared race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Tyne ARC - Jackson

49 Lancaster Univ 

50 Hull University 

51 Collingwood 

52 Leeds University 

R94 at 11:52

R81 at 11:20

R125 at 13:10

Dist

Time

An OPEN INTERMEDIATE coxed four-oared race for the Durham City Plate and

presentation prizes donated by Tony and Andrea, Valwins Ice Cream.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Leeds University BC - Panton

53 Leeds RC 

54 Butler College - James 

55 Sunderland City 

56 Durham Univ BC 

57 Doncaster/Durham Sch - Turnill 

58 Hull University 

59 Talkin Tarn - Lewis 

60 Butler College - Chisnall 

R138 at 13:57

R151 at 14:30

R157 at 14:45

R154 at 14:37

R190 at 16:07

R198 at 16:27

R237 at 18:05

Dist

Time
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An OPEN BEGINNERS coxed four-oared race for the Mayor’s Plate and

presentation prizes donated by The Right Worshipful the Mayor of Durham Cllr. Katie Corrigan.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Hatfield College BC - Hopewell

61 Leeds University 

62 Queen Elizabeth HS 

63 St John’s Coll - Thomas 

64 Doncaster - Batchelor 

65 Trevelyan Coll BC 

66 St Hild & St Bede 

67 St Mary’s Coll 

68 Tyne United 

69 Hatfield Coll 

70 York University 

71 Durham ARC 

72 Collingwood 

bye     

R134 at 13:47

bye     

R144 at 14:12

bye     

R143 at 14:10

bye     

R135 at 13:50

R167 at 15:10

R181 at 15:45

R180 at 15:42

R172 at 15:22

R219 at 17:20

R218 at 17:17

R254 at 18:47

Dist

Time

An OPEN COLLEGE MAIDEN NOVICE coxed four-oared race for

presentation prizes donated by Durham College Rowing.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Van Mildert BC - Fedorov

73 St Cuthbert’s - Bisson 

74 Collingwood 

75 St. Aidan’s Coll 

76 St John’s College 

77 Grey College - Unstead 

78 Grey College - Bellingham 

79 St Cuthbert’s - Rainbow 

bye     

R22 at 8:52

R14 at 8:32

R13 at 8:30

R72 at 10:57

R54 at 10:12

R109 at 12:30

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S ELITE coxed four-oared race for the Lady Anne Lambton Challenge Bowl

and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - A. Durham UBC - Bousfield, B. St. Hild & St. Bede - Reakes-Williams

80 Leeds RC 

81 Van Mildert - Cormack 

82 Tyne ARC 

83 Collingwood 

84 Yarm School 

85 Van Mildert - Hodgson 

86 Sheffield City 

87 Leeds Univ - Hand 

R156 at 14:42

R158 at 14:47

R139 at 14:00

R152 at 14:32

R197 at 16:25

R191 at 16:10

R234 at 17:57

Dist

Time
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A WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE coxed four-oared race for the Bill Golightly Challenge Trophy

and presentation prizes donated by Robinsons Chartered Surveyors.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Hull University BC - Hunt

88 Yarm School 

89 Hatfield Coll - West 

90 Lancaster Univ - Best 

91 St Chads College 

92 Butler College - Harding 

93 Hull University 

94 Collingwood - Hammond 

95 Durham School - Hardy 

96 York Univ - Haines 

97 Butler College - Thompson 

98 Collingwood - Harrison 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R6 at 8:12

bye     

R1 at 8:00

bye     

R2 at 8:02

R30 at 9:12

R43 at 9:45

R33 at 9:20

R34 at 9:22

R80 at 11:17

R74 at 11:02

R111 at 12:35

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S BEGINNERS coxed four-oared race for the Mackay Challenge Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Mrs L Pain.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC - Rochester

99 Leeds Univ - Thomas 

100 St Mary’s Coll 

101 Queen Elizabeth HS 

102 Talkin Tarn ARC 

103 St. Aidan’s Coll 

104 Doncaster 

105 York Univ - Reynolds 

106 Leeds Univ - Benfield 

107 St Hild & St Bede 

108 Grey College 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R12 at 8:27

bye     

bye     

bye     

R4 at 8:07

R52 at 10:07

R51 at 10:05

R31 at 9:15

R38 at 9:32

R90 at 11:42

R78 at 11:12

R121 at 13:00

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S COLLEGE MAIDEN NOVICE coxed four-oared race

for presentation prizes donated by The Hatfield Trust.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Van Mildert BC - Cormack

109 St Cuthbert’s - Salisbury 

110 John Snow College 

111 St John’s College 

112 Hatfield Coll 

113 Van Mildert BC 

114 St Cuthbert’s - Björkman 

115 St. Aidan’s Coll 

116 St Chads College 

117 St Hild & St Bede 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R132 at 13:42

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R159 at 14:50

R164 at 15:02

R136 at 13:52

R137 at 13:55

R203 at 16:40

R173 at 15:25

R239 at 18:10

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

An OPEN JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling race for the Hild Bede Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC - Mushens

118 Yarm School 

119 Durham Sch - Gordon 

120 Tyne ARC 

121 Hexham RC - Turnbull 

122 Durham Sch - Barlett 

123 Durham ARC 

bye     

R16 at 8:37

bye     

R28 at 9:07

R69 at 10:50

R71 at 10:55

R108 at 12:27

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling race for the Vaux Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Yarm School BC - Gilraine

124 Bradford GS - Thornber 

125 QEHS - Ryan 

126 Bradford GS - Burke 

127 QEHS - Carter 

128 Durham School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R187 at 16:00

R231 at 17:50

R224 at 17:32

R255 at 18:50

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling race for the John A Short Trophy

and presentation prizes donated by Mr D White.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - St Leonard’s School BC - Turnbull

129 Durham ARC 

130 Yarm School 

131 Bradford GS 

132 Chester-le-Street 

133 St Leonard’s 

134 Doncaster Schools 

135 Durham School 

bye     

R68 at 10:47

R59 at 10:25

R37 at 9:30

R105 at 12:20

R97 at 12:00

R130 at 13:22

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC - Court

136 Durham ARC - Davies 

137 Hexham RC 

138 Doncaster Schools 

139 Durham ARC - Airey 

140 Bradford ARC 

141 Yarm School 

142 St Leonard’s 

bye     

R168 at 15:12

R165 at 15:05

R160 at 14:52

R209 at 16:55

R206 at 16:47

R245 at 18:25

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Hexham RC - Brown

143 Durham ARC - Brown 

144 QEHS - Neary 

145 Yarm School - Hegab 

146 Yarm School - Hughes 

147 QEHS - Green 

148 Ch-le-St/DARC - Chilvers 

149 St Leonard’s 

bye     

R26 at 9:02

R18 at 8:42

R21 at 8:50

R76 at 11:07

R64 at 10:37

R113 at 12:40

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Tyne ARC - Harrington

150 Ch-le-St - Heslop 

151 Yarm School 

152 Hexham RC 

153 Ch-le-St - Hemanth 

154 St Leonard’s 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R166 at 15:07

R208 at 16:52

R207 at 16:50

R244 at 18:22

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling race for the Erik Brown Trophy

and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Chester-le-Street ARC - Graham

155 Ch-le-St - Burns 

156 QEHS - Archer 

157 St Peter’s Sch 

158 Durham ARC 

159 Yarm School 

160 Tyne ARC 

161 QEHS - Mawson 

162 Ch-le-St - Slater 

R155 at 14:40

R162 at 14:57

R163 at 15:00

R161 at 14:55

R204 at 16:42

R205 at 16:45

R241 at 18:15

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 16 coxless quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC/Talkin Tarn ARC - Hall

163 Durham School 

164 Sunderland City 

165 Durham ARC 

bye     

R9 at 8:20
R116 at 12:47

Dist

Time
A WOMEN’S ELITE coxless quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham ARC - Readman-Bell

166 Leeds Univ - Hansen 

167 Durham UBC - Nickituk 

168 Durham UBC - Pollecutt-Gray 

169 Leeds Univ - Groome 

170 Durham ARC 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R55 at 10:15

R103 at 12:15

R93 at 11:50

R128 at 13:17

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - No Event

171 St Leonard’s 

172 Durham School 

173 Queen Elizabeth HS 

174 Tyne ARC 

R100 at 12:07

R104 at 12:17

R129 at 13:20

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 coxless quadruple sculling race for presentation prizes

donated by Mrs Elizabeth Metcalfe.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - St Leonard’s School BC - Hare

175 Yarm School 

176 Durham ARC 

177 Queen Elizabeth HS 

bye     

R225 at 17:35
R249 at 18:35

Dist

Time
An OPEN ELITE coxless pairs race for the Players Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Ribchesters, Chartered Accountants.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Tyne ARC - Foster

178 York Univ - Biddlecombe 

179 Lancaster Univ 

180 Durham ARC 

181 Tyne ARC - Weir 

R67 at 10:45

R56 at 10:17

R106 at 12:22

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S ELITE coxless pairs race for the Archibald Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham UBC - Polglase

182 Durham Univ BC 

183 Bradford ARC 

184 Yarm School 

bye     

R222 at 17:27
R253 at 18:45

Dist

Time
An OPEN ELITE A double sculling race for the Norman Richardson Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Berwick ARC - Eke

185 DARC/Twickenham - Hamlyn 

186 Leeds Univ - Berraondo 

187 Berwick ARC 

188 York University 

189 Lakeland RC 

190 Runcorn RC 

191 Durham Univ BC 

bye     

R46 at 9:52

R49 at 10:00

R50 at 10:02

R91 at 11:45

R89 at 11:40

R124 at 13:07

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

An OPEN ELITE B double sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - No Event

192 Univ. Teesside 

193 Leeds RC 

194 Yarm School 

195 Tyne ARC - Musgrave 

196 Leeds Univ - Whithorn 

197 St John’s College 

198 Collingwood 

bye     

R58 at 10:22

R60 at 10:27

R65 at 10:40

R96 at 11:57

R98 at 12:02

R127 at 13:15

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 18 double sculling race for the Harry Clasper Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by David & Jean Clasper & Maureen Howatt.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Doncaster Schools RA - Wood

199 Tees RC 

200 Bradford ARC 

R242 at 18:17

Dist Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 16 double sculling race for the Paul Brady Memorial Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by Mrs K J Swaddle.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Tyne United RC - Taylor

201 Durham School 

202 Yarm School 

R63 at 10:35

Dist Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 15 double sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - No Event

203 Talkin Tarn ARC 

204 Tees RC 

205 Yarm School 

206 Tyne ARC - Moscrop 

207 Tyne ARC - Ellawela 

208 Bradford ARC 

209 QEHS - Howard 

bye     

R36 at 9:27

R40 at 9:37

R25 at 9:00

R83 at 11:25

R79 at 11:15

R118 at 12:52

Dist

Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 14 double sculling race for presentation prizes

donated by St Leonard’s Catholic School.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Hexham RC - Wright

210 Yarm Sch - Stannard 

211 QEHS - Taylor 

212 Sunderland City 

213 Yarm School - Noble 

214 Durham School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R171 at 15:20

R183 at 15:50

R210 at 16:57

R246 at 18:27

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

A WOMEN’S ELITE A double sculling race for the Macfarlane-Grieve Challenge Cup and

presentation prizes donated by Durham School Boat Club.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham UBC - Edwards

215 Durham UBC - Jobling 

216 Tyne ARC 

217 Sheffield City 

218 Leeds Univ/York City 

219 Yarm Sch - Sulthana 

220 Durham ARC - Stewart-Piercy 

bye     

R147 at 14:20

bye     

R142 at 14:07

R201 at 16:35

R202 at 16:37

R238 at 18:07

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S ELITE B double sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - No Event

221 Leeds RC - Williamson 

222 Lakeland RC - Gordon 

223 Collingwood 

224 Durham UBC - Maxwell 

225 St Mary’s Coll 

226 Hull Univ - Brown 

227 Lakeland RC - McCumiskey 

bye     

R150 at 14:27

R145 at 14:15

R141 at 14:05

R199 at 16:30

R186 at 15:57

R236 at 18:02

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 double sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC - Heslop

228 Ardingly/Cambois 

229 St Leonard’s 

230 Durham ARC 

231 Queen Elizabeth HS 

232 Durham School 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R70 at 10:52

R101 at 12:10

R107 at 12:25

R131 at 13:25

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 double sculling race for presentation prizes

donated by Durham Johnston Comprehensive School.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Chester-le-Street ARC - Dowson

233 Tyne ARC - Hudson 

234 Chester-le-St/QEHS 

235 Cambois ARC - Fenwick 

236 Tyne ARC - Allison 

237 Cambois ARC - Smith 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R177 at 15:35

R223 at 17:30

R215 at 17:10

R251 at 18:40

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling race for presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - No Event

238 St Leonard’s 

239 Doncaster Schools 

240 Tyne ARC 

241 QEHS - Powell 

R228 at 17:42

R229 at 17:45

R259 at 19:00

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 double sculling race for presentation prizes

donated by Stella & Nigel van Zwanenberg.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Tyne United RC - Southward

242 St Leonard’s 

243 Hexham RC 

244 Tyne ARC 

245 Tyne United - Wildsmith 

246 Yarm Sch - Fletcher 

247 Tyne United - Maughan 

bye     

R44 at 9:47

bye     

R19 at 8:45

R84 at 11:27

R85 at 11:30

R120 at 12:57

Dist

Time

An OPEN ELITE sculling race for the John D Peele Trophy and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - A. Durham UBC - Gardiner, B. Cambois ARC - Fergie

248 Tyne ARC - Botha 

249 Leeds Univ - Arthur 

250 Univ. Teesside - Rowling 

251 University Coll - Burke 

252 Doncaster Sch - Plummer 

253 Durham UBC - Armstrong 

254 Leeds Univ - Brigham 

bye     

R24 at 8:57

R27 at 9:05

R23 at 8:55

R77 at 11:10

R73 at 11:00

R114 at 12:42

Dist

Time

An OPEN INTERMEDIATE sculling race for the Bell and Ridley Challenge Cup

and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Leeds University BC - Brigham

255 Doncaster Sch - Crawford 

256 Earith - Morton 

257 York Univ - Neary 

258 Sunderland Univ - Somorin 

259 Doncaster Sch - Batchelor 

260 Tyne ARC - Kite 

261 Lakeland RC - Thomas 

262 Doncaster - Jones 

263 Doncaster Sch - Eden 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R3 at 8:05

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R29 at 9:10

R35 at 9:25

R15 at 8:35

R17 at 8:40

R75 at 11:05

R57 at 10:20

R112 at 12:37

Dist

Time

An OPEN BEGINNERS sculling race for the T H de Winton Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by Belmont Dental Practice.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Leeds University BC - Shah

264 Northumbria Univ - Coates 

265 Durham UBC - Nugent 

266 University Coll - Cole 

267 Durham UBC - Chambers 

268 Northumbria Univ - McKegney 

269 Berwick - Zigmantavicius 

270 Leeds Univ - Auty 

271 Durham UBC - Deakin 

R10 at 8:22

R7 at 8:15

R42 at 9:42

R39 at 9:35

R95 at 11:55

R102 at 12:12

R126 at 13:12

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

An OPEN JUNIOR 18 sculling race for the Stewards Cup and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Queen Elizabeth High School - Ryan

272 Tyne United - Taylor 

273 Yarm School - Dixon 

R115 at 12:45

Dist Time

An OPEN JUNIOR 16 sculling race for the North of England Sculling Championship

and presentation prizes.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham ARC - Morris

274 QEHS - Jones 

275 Durham ARC - Beattie 

276 Talkin Tarn - Norman 

bye     

R133 at 13:45
R243 at 18:20

Dist

Time
An OPEN JUNIOR 15 sculling race for the North of England Sculling Championship

and presentation prizes donated by Concision.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Chester-le-Street ARC - Bowery

277 Cambois ARC - Olive 

278 Yarm School - Barron 

279 Doncaster Sch - Shillito 

280 Lakeland RC - Wilson 

281 Cambois - Fairholm 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R169 at 15:15

R200 at 16:32

R211 at 17:00

R247 at 18:30

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S ELITE sculling race for the Charles Curtis Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by Mr C F & Mrs M Curtis.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham School BC - Heslop

282 Leeds Univ - Davies 

283 Tyne ARC - Gilbert 

284 Durham UBC - Pailing 

285 Durham UBC - Devereux 

286 Durham UBC - Butcher 

287 Leeds Univ - McCourt-Cox 

bye     

R184 at 15:52

bye     

R176 at 15:32

R221 at 17:25

R214 at 17:07

R250 at 18:37

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S INTERMEDIATE sculling race for the MRT Coulson Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by Clive Hole.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Durham University BC - Wilkinson

288 Tees RC - Baird 

289 Univ. Teesside - Kench-Porter 

290 Collingwood - Gadsby 

291 Durham ARC - Hanscam 

292 Bradford ARC - Jones-Gerrard 

293 Hull Univ - Pleasants 

294 Tees RC - Radley 

295 Durham ARC - Sincock 

R193 at 16:15

R192 at 16:12

R195 at 16:20

R194 at 16:17

R230 at 17:47

R232 at 17:52

R258 at 18:57

Dist

Time



Durham Regatta - Saturday

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 sculling race for the Stan Turner Trophy and

presentation prizes donated by Mrs A Turner & Family.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Chester-le-Street ARC - Larsen

296 Ch-le-St - Dowson 

297 Cambois - Mortimer 

298 Ardingly RC - Warren 

299 Cambois ARC - Furness 

300 Ch-le-St - Welsh 

301 Tyne United - Woods 

bye     

R189 at 16:05

bye     

R182 at 15:47

R226 at 17:37

R220 at 17:22

R256 at 18:52

Dist

Time

A WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling race for the North of England Sculling Championship

and presentation prizes donated by Concision.

700 metres. Winners 2018 - Chester-le-Street ARC - Warren

302 Sunderland City - Brown 

303 Tyne United - Southward 

304 Tyne ARC - Wearmouth 

305 Ch-le-St - Fawcett 

306 Tees RC - Heal 

307 Tyne ARC - James 

308 Berwick ARC - Newton 

309 Doncaster Sch - Bradley 

310 Ch-le-St - Holmes 

311 Tyne ARC - Harrington 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R20 at 8:47

bye     

bye     

bye     

R5 at 8:10

R62 at 10:32

R61 at 10:30

R48 at 9:57

R41 at 9:40

R99 at 12:05

R88 at 11:37

R123 at 13:05

Dist

Time


